Weekly Market Snapshot
Week ended 19 June 2024

Free Float TEPIX

Total Trading Value (Mil $)

Total Trading No

2,644,488

989,970 1,305,675

2,687,173

(24)

Top Gainers

Most Active

Exchange Rate: $1= IRR 384,862 (cbi.ir)
Trading Days:4

Iran Glass Wool
Post Bank
Abyek Cement
Ardestan Cement

Maskan Invest

Amin Phrm
Sina Chemicals
Pars Paper
Nirou Mohareke
Parsian Insurance

6.12
5.63
5.23
4.62

(7.12)
(6.8)
(6.28)

Banks 51.29%

Basic Metals 14.58%

Motor Vehicles and Auto Parts 4.49%
Chemicals 4.48%

Holdings 4.36%

Hotel and Restaurant 0.001%
Textiles 0.00%

Publishing and Printing Media 0.01%
Wooden Products 0.01%

Coal Mining 0.02%

www.TSE.ir




